
KENTUCKY INFRASTRUCTURE AUTHORITY
02/18/2015 2:34 PM

Page 1 of 1

2015 CWSRF Project Priority List Amemendments

Rank Score
Loan 

Number Applicant Loan Package Title DOW Project Description
Total Project 

Costs
Requested 

Loan Amount
Invited Loan 

Amount

Utility 
Service 

Area MHI

Principal 
Forgiveness 

Amount
Green 

Amount
Green 

Category WRIS #

92 163 A15-92 Frankfort, City of Benson CSO Separation CSO Correction 1,058,000 1,058,000 1,058,000 45,623 0 1,700,000 1 SX21073063
93 155 A15-93 Versailles, City of Wastewater Treatment Expansion (Planning and Design) WWTP Expansion 20,911,190 1,117,820 1,117,820 50,885 0 2,105,000 1, 2, 3, 4 SX21239010
94 130 A15-94 Glasgow, City of Southside Interceptor SSO Correction 5,500,000 3,500,000 3,500,000 30,020 0 0 n/a SX21009018
95 128 A15-95 Frankfort, City of Old Lawrenceburg Road Pump Station Replacement Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 1,570,000 1,570,000 1,570,000 45,623 0 350,000 3 SX21073066
96 100 A15-96 Hazard, City of Sanitary Trunk Rehabilitation Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 3,211,510 1,250,000 1,250,000 41,359 0 0 n/a SX21193003
97 100 A15-97 Fulton, City of Wetlands Addition to Lagoon Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 1,139,000 1,139,000 1,139,000 32,794 0 0 n/a SX21075003
98 98 A15-98 Frankfort, City of Rolling Acres I&I Phase I Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 1,500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000 45,623 0 0 n/a SX21073067
99 70 A15-99 Regional Water Resourc  UV Disinfection and Electrical Remediations WWTP Upgrade 3,296,951 3,296,951 3,296,951 45,530 0 3,296,950 3 SX21059048

100 70 A15-100 Owingsville, City of Industrial Park WWTP Expansion WWTP Upgrade 2,605,780 2,605,780 2,605,780 27,661 0 0 n/a SX21011022
101 40 A15-101 Frankfort, City of Emergency Generator at WWTP Other 1,320,000 1,320,000 1,320,000 45,623 0 0 n/a SX21073062
102 33 A15-102 SD1 of Northern KY Highland Pike Sewer Replacement Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 54,879 0 0 n/a SX21117001
103 30 A15-103 SD1 of Northern KY Patton and 8th Street Wet Well Rehabilitations Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 54,879 0 0 n/a SX21117006

Total Priority List Amendments 48,112,431 24,357,551 24,357,551


	CW

